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	May
	L1
	L2
	L3
	L4
	L5
	L6
	L7
	L8
	L9
	L10
	L11

	Mon
	4th
	


	Tue
	5th
	

	Wed
	6th
	

	Thur
	7th
	

	Fri
	8th
	

	

	Mon
	11th
	Normal Timetable

	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	Tues
	12th
	Normal Timetable

	Lunch
	Biology Paper 1

	Wed
	13th
	English Literature Paper 1
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	Thur
	14th
	Chemistry Paper 1
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	Fri
	15th
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	

	Mon
	18th 
	Normal Timetable
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	Tues
	19th
	Maths Non Calculator
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	Wed
	20th 
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Physics Paper 1

	Thur
	21st
	English Literature Paper 2
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	Fri
	22nd
	INSET DAY

	Whit Half Term Holiday (1 week)
School closed

	
	JUNE
	L1
	L2
	L3
	L4
	L5
	L6
	L7
	L8
	L9
	L10
	L11

	Mon
	1st 
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Biology Paper 2

	Tues
	2nd
	English Language Paper 1
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	Wed
	3rd
	Study Leave

	Thur
	4th
	Maths Calculator
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	Fri
	5th
	English Language Paper 2
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	

	Mon
	8th 
	Maths Calculator
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	Tues
	9th
	Study Leave

	Wed
	10th 
	Chemistry Paper 2
	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Normal Timetable

	Thur
	11th 
	Study Leave

	Fri
	12th 
	Physics Paper 2

	Normal Timetable
	Lunch
	Home



EXAMS 20/ KT
